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Preisübersicht / Gesamtauswertung

Gebührenstamm 1

GGZ-Ziegen

Kl. verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summeaufg.

I 2 720,00 1 140,00 930,00 1 860,002

II a 65 160,00 1 900,00 321,85 20 920,0069

II b 19 140,00 280,00 189,47 3 600,0023

Ges.: 86 140,00 1 900,00 306,74 26 380,0094

SA-Ziegen

Kl. verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summeaufg.

II a 8 200,00 620,00 372,50 2 980,009

II b 1 140,00 140,00 140,00 140,001

Ges.: 9 140,00 620,00 346,67 3 120,0010

TO-Ziegen

Kl. verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summeaufg.

II a 2 240,00 480,00 360,00 720,003

Ges.: 2 240,00 480,00 360,00 720,003

BÜ-Ziegen

Kl. verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summeaufg.

II a 3 200,00 600,00 380,00 1 140,003

Ges.: 3 200,00 600,00 380,00 1 140,003

GGZ-Böcke

Kl. verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summeaufg.

II a 6 200,00 1 700,00 783,33 4 700,006

Ges.: 6 200,00 1 700,00 783,33 4 700,006

SA-Böcke

Kl. verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summeaufg.

II a 1 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,002

Ges.: 1 200,00 200,00 200,00 200,002

verk. Preis von Preis bis Durchschnitt Summe

Gesamt

Ges.: 107 140,00 1 900,00 338,88 36 260,00

aufg.
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